&

gef GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT FACILITY
INVESTING IN OUR PLANET

Integrated low-carbon and conservation investments in Argentinian cities

Part I: Project Information
Name of Parent Program
Sustainable Cities Impact Program
GEF ID

Project Type
FSP

Type of Trust Fund
GET

CBIT/NGI
LICBIT
LINGI

Child Project Title

Integrated low-carbon and conservation investments in Argentinian cities

Countries

Argentina

Agency(ies) of Child Project
UNEP



Other Executing Partner(s) Executing Partner Type
Secretary of Government of Environment and Sustainable Development Government

GEF Focal Area
Multi Focal Area

Taxonomy

Focal Areas, Land Degradation, Climate Change, Climate Change Mitigation, Biodiversity, Influencing models, Strengthen institutional capacity and decision-making, Demonstrate
innovative approache, Stakeholders, Private Sector, Local Communities, Gender Equality, Gender Mainstreaming, Integrated Programs, Sustainable Cities, Capacity, Knowledge and
Research, Knowledge Exchange, Knowledge Generation, Transform policy and regulatory environments, Deploy innovative financial instruments, Type of Engagement, Information
Dissemination, Participation, Consultation, Communications, Awareness Raising, Civil Society, Learning, Innovation, Capacity Development, Energy Efficiency, Financing, Sustainable
Urban Systems and Transport, Renewable Energy, Beneficiaries, Gender-sensitive indicators, Sex-disaggregated indicators, Transport and Mobility, Municipal Financing, Energy

efficiency, Municipal waste management, Urban Biodiversity, Urban sustainability framework, Green space, Integrated urban planning

Rio Markers
Climate Change Mitigation
Climate Change Mitigation 2

Climate Change Adaptation
Climate Change Adaptation 1
Duration of Child Project

48 In Months

Submission Date
1/9/2020

Expected PPG Implementation Start
1/15/2020

GEF Child Project Financing($)



23,447,236

Agency Fee($)
2,110,251



A. Project Preparation Grant (PPG)

PPG Amount ($)

300,000

PPG Agency Fee (%)

27,000
Agency Trust Fund Country Focal Area Programming of Funds
UNEP GET Argentina Climate Change CC STAR Allocation
UNEP GET Argentina Biodiversity BD STAR Allocation
UNEP GET Argentina Land Degradation LD STAR Allocation

Total Project Costs($)

oLIMITS FOR PPG AMOUNT

e(a) For MSPs of up to USD 2 million, the limit is up to USD 50,000;

o(b) For FSPs up to USD 3 million, the limit is up to $100,000;

For FSPs up to USD 6 million, the limit is up to USD 150,000;

For FSPs up to USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 200,000; and
For FSPs above USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 300,000.

(
o(C
(d
(

o(E

~— ~— ~ ~—

Please provide justification

Amount($)
152,975
113,031
33,994

300,000

Fee($)
13,768
10,173
3,059

27,000

Total($)
166,743
123,204
37,053

327,000






