

Integrated low-carbon and conservation investments in Argentinian cities

Part I: Project Information

Name of Parent Program Sustainable Cities Impact Program

GEF ID

Project Type FSP

Type of Trust Fund

GET

CBIT/NGI

□CBIT □NGI

Child Project Title

Integrated low-carbon and conservation investments in Argentinian cities

Countries

Argentina

Agency(ies) of Child Project

UNEP

Other Executing Partner(s) Secretary of Government of Environment and Sustainable Development

GEF Focal Area

Multi Focal Area

Taxonomy

Focal Areas, Land Degradation, Climate Change, Climate Change Mitigation, Biodiversity, Influencing models, Strengthen institutional capacity and decision-making, Demonstrate innovative approache, Stakeholders, Private Sector, Local Communities, Gender Equality, Gender Mainstreaming, Integrated Programs, Sustainable Cities, Capacity, Knowledge and Research, Knowledge Exchange, Knowledge Generation, Transform policy and regulatory environments, Deploy innovative financial instruments, Type of Engagement, Information Dissemination, Participation, Consultation, Communications, Awareness Raising, Civil Society, Learning, Innovation, Capacity Development, Energy Efficiency, Financing, Sustainable Urban Systems and Transport, Renewable Energy, Beneficiaries, Gender-sensitive indicators, Sex-disaggregated indicators, Transport and Mobility, Municipal Financing, Energy efficiency, Municipal waste management, Urban Biodiversity, Urban sustainability framework, Green space, Integrated urban planning

Rio Markers Climate Change Mitigation Climate Change Mitigation 2

Climate Change Adaptation

Climate Change Adaptation 1

Duration of Child Project

48 In Months

Submission Date

1/9/2020

Expected PPG Implementation Start 1/15/2020

GEF Child Project Financing(\$)

Executing Partner Type Government 23,447,236

Agency Fee(\$)

2,110,251

A. Project Preparation Grant (PPG)

PPG Amount (\$)

300,000

PPG Agency Fee (\$)

27,000

Agency	Trust Fund	Country	Focal Area	Programming of Funds	Amount(\$)	Fee(\$)	Total(\$)
UNEP	GET	Argentina	Climate Change	CC STAR Allocation	152,975	13,768	166,743
UNEP	GET	Argentina	Biodiversity	BD STAR Allocation	113,031	10,173	123,204
UNEP	GET	Argentina	Land Degradation	LD STAR Allocation	33,994	3,059	37,053
				Total Project Costs(\$)	300,000	27,000	327,000

•LIMITS FOR PPG AMOUNT

•(a) For MSPs of up to USD 2 million, the limit is up to USD 50,000;

•(b) For FSPs up to USD 3 million, the limit is up to \$100,000;

•(c) For FSPs up to USD 6 million, the limit is up to USD 150,000;

•(d) For FSPs up to USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 200,000; and

•(e) For FSPs above USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 300,000.

Please provide justification